SPECIFICATION DATA
63-4520-08
SmartVFD HVAC
APPLICATION
The SmartVFD HVAC is a variable frequency drive designed
for use in HVAC application to control the speed of HVAC
pumps and fans in order to maximize energy efficiency. Smart
VFD is also designed to run 3 phase standard and high

Table 6. VFD Only, 460 Vac.
HP NEMA 1 NEMA 12
Frame
Size
Current
(A)
Overall Dimensions
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Weight
(lb)
1.5 HVFDSD3C0015G100 HVFDSD3C0015G200 4 3.4 5 12.9 7.5 13
2 HVFDSD3C0020G100 HVFDSD3C0020G200 4 4.8 5 12.9 7.5 13
3 HVFDSD3C0030G100 HVFDSD3C0030G200 4 5.6 5 12.9 7.5 13
5 HVFDSD3C0050G100 HVFDSD3C0050G200 4 8 5 12.9 7.5 13
7.5 HVFDSD3C0075G100 HVFDSD3C0075G200 4 12 5 12.9 7.5 13
10 HVFDSD3C0100G100 HVFDSD3C0100G200 5 16 5.7 16.5 8.4 22
15 HVFDSD3C0150G100 HVFDSD3C0150G200 5 23 5.7 16.5 8.4 22
20 HVFDSD3C0200G100 HVFDSD3C0200G200 5 31 5.7 16.5 8.4 22
25 HVFDSD3C0250G100 HVFDSD3C0250G200 6 38 7.7 21.9 9 44
30 HVFDSD3C0300G100 HVFDSD3C0300G200 6 46 7.7 21.9 9 44
40 HVFDSD3C0400G100 HVFDSD3C0400G200 6 61 7.7 21.9 9 44
50 HVFDSD3C0500G100 HVFDSD3C0500G200 7 72 9.3 25.4 10.2 83
60 HVFDSD3C0600G100 HVFDSD3C0600G200 7 87 9.3 25.4 10.2 83
75 HVFDSD3C0750G100 HVFDSD3C0750G200 7 105 9.3 25.4 10.2 83
100 HVFDSD3C1000G100 HVFDSD3C1000G200 8 140 11.4 38 13.5 154
125 HVFDSD3C1250G100 HVFDSD3C1250G200 8 170 11.4 38 13.5 154
150 HVFDSD3C1500G100 HVFDSD3C1500G200 8 205 11.4 38 13.5 154
200 HVFDSD3C2000G100 HVFDSD3C2000G200 9 261 18.9 45.3 14.4 238
220 HVFDSD3C2500G100 HVFDSD3C2500G200 9 310 18.9 45.3 14.4 238
Table 7. NEMA 1 VFD and 3-Contactor Bypass with Fused Disconnect, 460 Vac.a
a  * = approximate weight
HP
3-Contactor BYPASS
w/ Fused Disconnect
3-Contactor BYPASS
w/ Fused Disconnect &
Auto-Bypass
Frame
Size
Current
(A)
Overall Dimensions
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Weight
(lb)
1.5 HVFDSB3C0015G130 HVFDSB3C0015G131 4 3.4 8.9 38.7 10.7 44
2 HVFDSB3C0020G130 HVFDSB3C0020G131 4 4.8 8.9 38.7 10.7 44
3 HVFDSB3C0030G130 HVFDSB3C0030G131 4 5.6 8.9 38.7 10.7 44
5 HVFDSB3C0050G130 HVFDSB3C0050G131 4 8 8.9 38.7 10.7 44
7.5 HVFDSB3C0075G130 HVFDSB3C0075G131 4 12 8.9 38.7 10.7 44
10 HVFDSB3C0100G130 HVFDSB3C0100G131 5 16 8.9 41.5 10.7 55
15 HVFDSB3C0150G130 HVFDSB3C0150G131 5 23 8.9 41.5 10.7 55
20 HVFDSB3C0200G130 HVFDSB3C0200G131 5 31 8.9 41.5 10.7 55
25 HVFDSB3C0250G130 HVFDSB3C0250G131 6 38 12.4 55 12.6 96
30 HVFDSB3C0300G130 HVFDSB3C0300G131 6 46 12.4 55 12.6 96
40 HVFDSB3C0400G130 HVFDSB3C0400G131 6 61 12.4 55 12.6 96
50 HVFDSB3C0500G130 HVFDSB3C0500G131 7 72 21 59 12 145
60 HVFDSB3C0600G130 HVFDSB3C0600G131 7 87 21 59 12 145
75 HVFDSB3C0750G130 HVFDSB3C0750G131 7 105 21 59 12 145
100 HVFDSB3C1000G130 HVFDSD3C1000G131 8 140 25 70 16.2 285*
125 HVFDSB3C1250G130 HVFDSD3C1250G131 8 170 25 70 16.2 285*
150 HVFDSB3C1500G130 HVFDSD3C1500G131 8 205 25 70 16.2 285*
SMARTVFD HVAC
7 63-4520—08
Table 8. NEMA 1 VFD and 2-Contactor Bypass or Fused Disconnect, 460 Vac.
HP
Disconnect Only      No
Bypass
2-Contactor Bypass
No Disconnect
Frame
Size
Current
(A)
Overall Dimensions
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Weight
(lb)
1.5 HVFDSB3C0015G110 HVFDSB3C0015G120 4 3.4 8.9 31.7 10.7 38
2 HVFDSB3C0020G110 HVFDSB3C0020G120 4 4.8 8.9 31.7 10.7 38
3 HVFDSB3C0030G110 HVFDSB3C0030G120 4 5.6 8.9 31.7 10.7 38
5 HVFDSB3C0050G110 HVFDSB3C0050G120 4 8 8.9 31.7 10.7 38
7.5 HVFDSB3C0075G110 HVFDSB3C0075G120 4 12 8.9 31.7 10.7 38
10 HVFDSB3C0100G110 HVFDSB3C0100G120 5 16 8.9 34.5 10.7 48
15 HVFDSB3C0150G110 HVFDSB3C0150G120 5 23 8.9 34.5 10.7 48
20 HVFDSB3C0200G110 HVFDSB3C0200G120 5 31 8.9 34.5 10.7 48
25 HVFDSB3C0250G110 HVFDSB3C0250G120 6 38 12.4 45 12.6 85
30 HVFDSB3C0300G110 HVFDSB3C0300G120 6 46 12.4 45 12.6 85
40 HVFDSB3C0400G110 HVFDSB3C0400G120 6 61 12.4 45 12.6 85
50 HVFDSB3C0500G110 HVFDSB3C0500G120 7 72 21 51.5 12 130
60 HVFDSB3C0600G110 HVFDSB3C0600G120 7 87 21 51.5 12 130
75 HVFDSB3C0750G110 HVFDSB3C0750G120 7 105 21 51.5 12 130
100 HVFDSB3C1000G110 HVFDSD3C1000G120 8 140 25 60 16.2 214
125 HVFDSB3C1250G110 HVFDSD3C1250G120 8 170 25 60 16.2 214
150 HVFDSB3C1500G110 HVFDSD3C1500G120 8 205 25 60 16.2 214
Table 9. VFD Only, 208/230 Vac.
HP NEMA 1 NEMA 12
Frame
Size
Current
(A)
Overall Dimensions
Width (in) Height (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb)
0.75 HVFDSD3A0007G100 HVFDSD3A0007G200 4 3.7 5 12.9 7.5 13
1 HVFDSD3A0010G100 HVFDSD3A0010G200 4 4.8 5 12.9 7.5 13
1.5 HVFDSD3A0015G100 HVFDSD3A0015G200 4 6.6 5 12.9 7.5 13
2 HVFDSD3A0020G100 HVFDSD3A0020G200 4 8 5 12.9 7.5 13
3 HVFDSD3A0030G100 HVFDSD3A0030G200 4 11 5 12.9 7.5 13
5 HVFDSD3A0050G100 HVFDSD3A0050G200 5 18 5.7 16.5 8.4 22
7.5 HVFDSD3A0075G100 HVFDSD3A0075G200 5 24 5.7 16.5 8.4 22
10 HVFDSD3A0100G100 HVFDSD3A0100G200 5 31 5.7 16.5 8.4 22
15 HVFDSD3A0150G100 HVFDSD3A0150G200 6 48 7.7 21.9 9 44
20 HVFDSD3A0200G100 HVFDSD3A0200G200 6 62 7.7 21.9 9 44
25 HVFDSD3A0250G100 HVFDSD3A0250G200 7 75 9.3 25.4 10.2 83
30 HVFDSD3A0300G100 HVFDSD3A0300G200 7 88 9.3 25.4 10.2 83
40 HVFDSD3A0400G100 HVFDSD3A0400G200 7 105 9.3 25.4 10.2 83
50 HVFDSD3A0500G100 HVFDSD3A0500G200 8 140 11.4 38 13.5 154
60 HVFDSD3A0600G100 HVFDSD3A0600G200 8 170 11.4 38 13.5 154
75 HVFDSD3A0750G100 HVFDSD3A0750G200 8 205 11.4 38 13.5 154
100 HVFDSD3A1000G100 HVFDSD3A1000G200 9 261 18.9 45.3 14.4 238
125 HVFDSD3A1250G100 HVFDSD3A1250G200 9 310 18.9 45.3 14.4 238
SMARTVFD HVAC
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell International Inc.
1985 Douglas Drive North

Table 10. NEMA 1 VFD and 3-Contactor Bypass with Fused Disconnect, 208Vac.*
HP
3-Contactor BYPASS
w/ Fused Disconnect
3-Contactor BYPASS
w/ Fused Disconnect
& Auto-Bypass
Frame
Size
Current
(A)
Overall Dimensions
Width (in) Height (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb)
0.75 HVFDSB3A0007G130 HVFDSB3A0007G131 4 3.7 8.9 38.7 10.7 44
1 HVFDSB3A0010G130 HVFDSB3A0010G131 4 4.8 8.9 38.7 10.7 44
1.5 HVFDSB3A0015G130 HVFDSB3A0015G131 4 6.6 8.9 38.7 10.7 44
2 HVFDSB3A0020G130 HVFDSB3A0020G131 4 8 8.9 38.7 10.7 44
3 HVFDSB3A0030G130 HVFDSB3A0030G131 4 11 8.9 41.5 10.7 55
5 HVFDSB3A0050G130 HVFDSB3A0050G131 5 18 12.4 55 12.6 96
7.5 HVFDSB3A0075G130 HVFDSB3A0075G131 5 24 12.4 55 12.6 96
10 HVFDSB3A0100G130 HVFDSB3A0100G131 5 31 21 59 12 145
15 HVFDSB3A0150G130 HVFDSB3A0150G131 6 48 21 59 12 145
20 HVFDSB3A0200G130 HVFDSB3A0200G131 6 62 21 59 12 145
25 HVFDSB3A0250G130 HVFDSB3A0250G131 7 75 21 59 12 145
30 HVFDSB3A0300G130 HVFDSB3A0300G131 7 88 21 59 12 145
40 HVFDSB3A0400G130 HVFDSB3A0400G131 7 105 21 59 12 145
50 HVFDSB3A0500G130 HVFDSB3A0500G131 8 140 25 70 16.2 285
60 HVFDSB3A0600G130 HVFDSB3A0600G131 8 170 25 70 16.2 285
75 HVFDSB3A0750G130 HVFDSB3A0750G131 8 205 25 70 16.2 285
Table 11. NEMA 1 VFD and 2-Contactor Bypass or Fused Disconnect, 208Vac.*
HP
Disconnect Only
No Bypass
2-Contactor Bypass
No Disconnect
Frame
Size
Current
(A)
Overall Dimensions
Width (in) Height (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb)
0.75 HVFDSB3A0007G110 HVFDSB3A0007G120 4 3.7 8.9 31.7 10.7 38
1 HVFDSB3A0010G110 HVFDSB3A0010G120 4 4.8 8.9 31.7 10.7 38
1.5 HVFDSB3A0015G110 HVFDSB3A0015G120 4 6.6 8.9 31.7 10.7 38
2 HVFDSB3A0020G110 HVFDSB3A0020G120 4 8 8.9 31.7 10.7 38
3 HVFDSB3A0030G110 HVFDSB3A0030G120 5 11 8.9 34.5 10.7 48
5 HVFDSB3A0050G110 HVFDSB3A0050G120 5 18 12.4 45 12.6 85
7.5 HVFDSB3A0075G110 HVFDSB3A0075G120 5 24 12.4 45 12.6 85
10 HVFDSB3A0100G110 HVFDSB3A0100G120 6 31 12.4 45 12.6 85
15 HVFDSB3A0150G110 HVFDSB3A0150G120 6 48 21 51.5 12 130
20 HVFDSB3A0200G110 HVFDSB3A0200G120 6 62 21 51.5 12 130
25 HVFDSB3A0250G110 HVFDSB3A0250G120 7 75 21 51.5 12 130
30 HVFDSB3A0300G110 HVFDSB3A0300G120 7 88 21 51.5 12 130
40 HVFDSB3A0400G110 HVFDSB3A0400G120 7 105 21 51.5 12 130
50 HVFDSB3A0500G110 HVFDSB3A0500G120 8 140 25 60 16.2 214
60 HVFDSB3A0600G110 HVFDSB3A0600G120 8 170 25 60 16.2 214
75 HVFDSB3A0750G110 HVFDSB3A0750G120 8 205 25 60 16.2 214